
 

韓國國際學校   西灣河鯉景道 55 號 
Korean International School (55, Lei King Road, Sai Wan Ho) 
嬰幼兒游泳(Water Babies) 課程   
適合 6 個月大-3 歲 (Suitable for 6 month to age 3) 
教學重點：於浮墊上步行後跳水並潛泳到家長  
Teaching focus: Mat Run & Submerging underwater to parent 

*此課程需要一位家長或監護人(穿著泳衣)陪同下水上課* **Student should be accompanied by one adult (wear swim suit)only** 

報名方法：Enrollment Method 
查詢或報名可致電 2267-8866 Enquiry hotline 2267-8866  
銀行入數付款：戶口號碼(中銀)012-814-1-004766-9/(滙豐)116-717828-838 
於泳池開放時間內到接待處報名 Visit at our pool counter during pool opening hours: 
 星期五：下午五時至晚上八時  Friday  : 1700-2000 
 星期六：上午十時至下午五時  Saturday : 1000-1700 
 星期日：上午十時至下午五時  Sunday : 1000-1700 

 

日期 
Date 

堂數 
No. of lessons 

星期 
Week 

每堂 1 小時  One hour per lesson 

原價 $440/堂 

連報優惠 
Consecutive enrolling 單報 

1 期 3 期 
(G+H+A) 

2 期 
(G+H/H+A) 

 
24G6 

9/3 – 28/9 
(30/3 照常上課 meet as usual) 

30 

六 

Sat 

上午

下午 
 11:30 
 12:30 

 
 01:30 

 

$285 

堂 
lesson 

$345 

堂 
lesson 

$415 

堂 
lesson 

 
24H6 5/10 – 29/3/2025 26 

 
25A6 

5/4/2025 – 27/9/2025 
(19/4,31/5 照常上課 meet as usual) 26 

 
24G7 10/3 – 29/9 30 

日 

Sun 

上午 

 
下午 

 

 08:30 
 11:30 
 12:30 
 03:30 

 09:30 
 
 01:30 
 04:30 

 10:30 
 
 02:30 
 

 
24H7 6/10 – 30/3/2025 26 

 
25A7 6/4/2025 – 28/9/2025 26 

此表格截止使用日期為 
Application deadline 

31-5-2024 

注意事項 Precaution: 
注意 Condition 1:  一經報名後，如報讀課程能如期舉行，本校不會作另行通知。學員可依照所報讀課程之開課日期及時間(提早 15 分鐘)直接到泳池接待處點名及集合上課。 
All successful applicants will not be notified. Student should report at the pool reception 15 minutes prior to the class according to the date and time in the time-table 
注意 Condition 2. 上課期間，學員必須佩戴 “史丹福游泳學校指定泳帽”及帶同“學員游泳手冊”(成人班學員除外)，泳帽($98)及手冊($90)可於泳池接待處購買。 
All students (Except student in Adult class) are compulsory to wear the "Stanford Swimming Cap" and bring “Student handbook” during the lesson; the cap ($98) and the handbook ($90) is available for purchase at pool reception. 
注意 Condition 3. 報名前及上課前請細閱本校之家長及學員需知，詳情可瀏覽本校網頁 www.stanfordswim.com.hk 之『家長及學員需知』。 
Please study our school “Guidelines for Parents & Students” showing on our website: http://www.stanfordswim.com.hk before enrollment  

    注意 Condition 4:  如該時間內，報讀同一泳式人數不足，學員或會編排與其他泳式之學員一同上課。 
If there are not sufficient students at assigned courses, the School has reserved the right to arrange the students to another courses 
注意 Condition 5:  如該時間泳班人數不足，本校有權要求學員更改至其他泳班時間。 
If there are not enough students in that particular timeslots, Stanford reserves the right to arrange the students to another timeslots 
注意 Condition 6:  本人同意其資料可作本校或其附屬公司作推廣、設計新服務及改善現有服務的用途。 
I agree that mu information can be used by Stanford or its subsidiaries for promotion, design of new services and improvement of existing services. 
注意 Condition 7: 嬰幼兒課程：每次只可允許一名成人陪同下水上課。學員必須帶同“嬰幼兒游泳手冊”，手冊($90) 可於泳池接待處購買 
Waterbabies Course: Student should be accompanied by one adult only. Student should bring “waterbabies handbook” during the lesson; the handbook($90) is available for purchase at pool reception. 


